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Autosampler
Tubes and Caps

12 mL and 15 mL

AnalytiChem autosampler tubes are manufactured
from virgin polypropylene (PP) with ultra-low metal
content, making them ideal for applications involving
ICP or ICP-MS analysis. These round bottom tubes are
available in two convenient sizes: 16 x 100 mm

(12 mL)and 17 x 100 mm (15 mL) and designed to meet
the requirements of position racks used by most
instrument manufacturers.

Key Features

P Stablein the presence of common acids,
alkalis and solvents

P Made with easy-to-read graduation lines
that meet Class A tolerances (+0.10 mL)

P> 8different colors caps available to help
identify samples
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Meet the demands of your daily lab routines with AnalytiChem autosampler tubes.

16 x 100 mm (12 mL) Polypropylene autosampler tubes

17 x 100 mm (15 mL) Polypropylene autosampler tubes
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1000 tubes
2 bags of 1000 tubes
3 bags of 1000 tubes
1000 tubes
2 bags of 1000 tubes
3 bags of 1000 tubes

010-515-609
010-515-629
010-515-639
010-515-607
010-515-627
010-515-637

Color caps manufactured from Low-Density Polyethylene (LDPE) with ultra-low metal content.

All caps are made with a double seal flange to guarantee a leak-free seal with the side wall of the tube.

White
Yellow
Orange
Red
Blue
Clear
Green

Purple
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1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps
1000 caps

Australia
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010-515-620
010-515-630
010-515-640
010-515-650
010-515-660
010-515-672
010-515-680
010-515-690
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