MK-AUTOSAMPLER_TUBES_CAPS-6.0-E-A4

analytichem >>>

Autosampler Tubes and Caps

12 mL and 15 mL

AnalytiChem autosampler tubes are manufactured from virgin polypropylene (PP) with ultra-low metal content, making them ideal for applications involving ICP or ICP-MS analysis. These round bottom tubes are available in two convenient sizes: 16×100 mm (12 mL) and 17×100 mm (15 mL) and designed to meet the requirements of position racks used by most instrument manufacturers.





Key Features

- Stable in the presence of common acids, alkalis and solvents
- Made with easy-to-read graduation lines that meet Class A tolerances (±0.10 mL)
- 8 different colors caps available to help identify samples



Meet the demands of your daily lab routines with AnalytiChem autosampler tubes.

Description	Quantity	Part Number
16 x 100 mm (12 mL) Polypropylene autosampler tubes	1000 tubes	010-515-609
	2 bags of 1000 tubes	010-515-629
	3 bags of 1000 tubes	010-515-639
17 x 100 mm (15 mL) Polypropylene autosampler tubes	1000 tubes	010-515-607
	2 bags of 1000 tubes	010-515-627
	3 bags of 1000 tubes	010-515-637

Color caps manufactured from Low-Density Polyethylene (LDPE) with ultra-low metal content.

All caps are made with a double seal flange to guarantee a leak-free seal with the side wall of the tube.

Description	Quantity	Part Number
White	1000 caps	010-515-620
Yellow	1000 caps	010-515-630
Orange	1000 caps	010-515-640
Red	1000 caps	010-515-650
Blue	1000 caps	010-515-660
Clear	1000 caps	010-515-672
Green	1000 caps	010-515-680
Purple	1000 caps	010-515-690